OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 82 34,41 2,3830 100,0000

2 76 45,11 1,6848 70,6987

3 67 55,13 1,2153 50,9985

4 57 53,01 1,0753 45,1220

5 54 54,08 0,9985 41,9013

6 52 52,46 0,9912 41,5955

7 90 91,09 0,9880 41,4613

8 50 51,26 0,9754 40,9319

9 48 52,57 0,9131 38,3155
10 66 72,90 0,9053 37,9916
11 46 56,25 0,8178 34,3167
12 82 112,41 0,7295 30,6112
13 44 64,78 0,6792 28,5025
14 74 116,14 0,6372 26,7375
15 46 76,39 0,6022 25,2692
16 37 61,99 0,5969 25,0467
17 42 70,51 0,5957 24,9959
18 33 58,90 0,5603 23,5109
19 40 71,78 0,5573 23,3845
20 40 72,01 0,5555 23,3098
21 29 53,20 0,5451 22,8748
22 27 54,36 0,4967 20,8428
23 37 76,72 0,4823 20,2378
24 26 54,94 0,4732 19,8589
25 38 83,56 0,4548 19,0834
26 56 138,10 0,4055 17,0163
27 14 42,49 0,3295 13,8265
28 17 65,90 0,2580 10,8252
29 18 82,55 0,2180 9,1501
30 21 100,64 0,2087 8,7563
31 14 73,66 0,1901 7,9757
32 13 88,01 0,1477 6,1984
33 25 202,30 0,1236 5,1858
34 12 113,30 0,1059 4,4445
35 3 53,99 0,0556 2,3317
36 4 86,23 0,0464 1,9466
37 1 52,15 0,0192 0,8047
38 0 68,13 0,0000 0,0000
39 0 86,69 0,0000 0,0000
40 0 75,38 0,0000 0,0000
41 0 64,47 0,0000 0,0000
42 0 79,96 0,0000 0,0000
43 0 69,75 0,0000 0,0000
44 0 91,06 0,0000 0,0000
45 0 107,94 0,0000 0,0000
46 0 134,80 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,70
51,00
45,12
41,90
41,60
41,46
40,93
38,32
37,99
34,32
30,61
28,50
26,74
25,27
25,05
25,00
23,51
23,38
23,31
22,87
20,84
20,24
19,86
19,08
17,02
13,83
10,83

9,15
8,76
7,98
6,20
5,19
4,44
2,33
1,95
0,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

103
656
6977
800
560
46
6745
3171
3418
79
659
6765
320
5150
72
5675
7849
704
8571
8289
7702
4333
1313
6681
1612
8479
378
6694
4816
2286
5980
8962
8978
9438
7125
5350
1580
3321
6189
2228
1234
5882
840
158
6821
2255

Name

Holzapfel, Christian
Papzien, Siegbert
Jurczyk, Christian
Gedeon, Matthias
Borke, Rene
Hoiss, Michael
Lenz, Guido
Lehmann, Stephan
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Kadyk, Christian
Kirsch, Patrik
Mammitzsch, Rico
Semmler, Stefan
Altmann, Dominik
Hendel, Erwin
Schoger, Michael
Schmid, Konstantin
Schmidt, Frank
Bellhduser, Simon
Mula, Patrick

Ax, Sebastian

Lau, Oliver

Klose, Jens
Hauser, David
Werner, Hubert
Kozal, Mario
Risse, Thomas
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
Pape, Jan

Rocher, Ronald
Ullrich, Jens
Preuss, Stephan
Anschitz, Friedbert
llihard, Detlef
Stasink, Manfred
Riedel, Carsten
Trautvetter, Stefan
Geier, Sebastian
Detiége, Rudolf
Trautvetter, Sandra
Sack, Matthias
Weber, Florian
Barthel, Gunther
Oelte, Reimar
Fiedler, Lutz

Seibt, Thomas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 105,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8986 Bischof, Dietmar
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 82 73,48 1,1159 100,0000
2 74 66,73 1,1089 99,3724
3 69 90,54 0,7621 68,2911
4 46 88,29 0,5210 46,6876
5 31 126,40 0,2453 21,9771
6 13 73,08 0,1779 15,9404
7 4 72,75 0,0550 4,9270
8 3 75,49 0,0397 3,5611
9 0 79,13 0,0000 0,0000
10 0 66,20 0,0000 0,0000
11 0 69,46 0,0000 0,0000
12 0 101,61 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,37
68,29
46,69
21,98
15,94

4,93
3,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

557
5858
49
6292
9437
7459
4065
8313
6164
5351
5607
9436

Name

Kemter, Oliver
Kleser, Marc
Dietrich, Armin
Bull, Patrick
Parsadanyan, Eduard
Ekinci, Secahattin
Anders, Christian
Viertel, OIf
Tilgner, Thomas
Stiihrk, Daniel
Ulrich, Thomas
Focke, Peter

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 2 -- 50m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 31,63 2,9719 100,0000

2 90 32,87 2,7381 92,1328

3 94 35,97 2,6133 87,9344

4 100 38,86 2,5733 86,5902

5 80 32,99 2,4250 81,5979

6 94 40,76 2,3062 77,6006

7 98 42,54 2,3037 77,5175

8 98 43,10 2,2738 76,5103

9 98 43,26 2,2654 76,2274
10 98 45,86 2,1369 71,9057
11 96 45,66 2,1025 70,7468
12 84 41,64 2,0173 67,8797
13 98 48,68 2,0131 67,7403
14 88 44,53 1,9762 66,4969
15 94 47,60 1,9748 66,4496
16 77 39,74 1,9376 65,1980
17 96 52,20 1,8391 61,8831
18 98 54,36 1,8028 60,6622
19 74 41,52 1,7823 59,9716
20 98 58,98 1,6616 55,9104
21 96 60,09 1,5976 53,7577
22 86 54,96 1,5648 52,6530
23 96 61,48 1,5615 52,5423
24 96 62,34 1,5399 51,8174
25 67 44,61 1,5019 50,5375
26 82 55,23 1,4847 49,9586
27 88 61,50 1,4309 48,1481
28 74 51,93 1,4250 47,9496
29 86 60,99 1,4101 47,4473
30 90 65,54 1,3732 46,2070
31 96 69,93 1,3728 46,1933
32 92 67,91 1,3547 45,5854
33 92 68,17 1,3496 45,4115
34 94 70,67 1,3301 44,7573
35 84 64,15 1,3094 44,0610
36 90 69,42 1,2965 43,6244
37 100 77,81 1,2852 43,2450
38 96 74,71 1,2850 43,2378
39 88 69,28 1,2702 42,7411
40 61 53,53 1,1395 38,3446
41 82 86,05 0,9529 32,0652
42 84 91,49 0,9181 30,8942
43 70 84,43 0,8291 27,8980
44 84 102,80 0,8171 27,4952
45 7 119,21 0,6459 21,7345
46 37 92,00 0,4022 13,6327

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,13
87,93
86,59
81,60
77,60
77,52
76,51
76,23
71,91
70,75
67,88
67,74
66,50
66,45
65,20
61,88
60,66
59,97
55,91
53,76
52,65
52,54
51,82
50,54
49,96
48,15
47,95
47,45
46,21
46,19
45,59
45,41
44,76
44,06
43,62
43,25
43,24
42,74
38,34
32,07
30,89
27,90
27,50
21,73
13,53

COMPETITOR

#

103
378
3171
320
656
46
7702
659
4333
6977
704
79
6681
3418
7125
560
800
1313
1234
5882
72
7849
5150
4816
8289
6745
3321
1580
158
6821
5980
840
5675
8571
6694
6189
5350
6765
9438
2228
8986
2286
2255
1612
8479
8978

Name

Holzapfel, Christian
Risse, Thomas
Lehmann, Stephan
Semmler, Stefan
Papzien, Siegbert
Hoiss, Michael

Ax, Sebastian
Kirsch, Patrik

Lau, Oliver
Jurczyk, Christian
Schmidt, Frank
Kadyk, Christian
Hauser, David
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Stasink, Manfred
Borke, Rene
Gedeon, Matthias
Klose, Jens

Sack, Matthias
Weber, Florian
Hendel, Erwin
Schmid, Konstantin
Altmann, Dominik
Pape, Jan

Mula, Patrick

Lenz, Guido

Geier, Sebastian
Trautvetter, Stefan
Oelte, Reimar
Fiedler, Lutz
Ullrich, Jens
Barthel, Gunther
Schoger, Michael
Bellhduser, Simon
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
Detieége, Rudolf
Riedel, Carsten
Mammitzsch, Rico
llihard, Detlef
Trautvetter, Sandra
Bischof, Dietmar
Rocher, Ronald
Seibt, Thomas
Werner, Hubert
Kozal, Mario
Anschitz, Friedbert

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 2 -- 50m

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 69,04 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8962 Preuss, Stephan
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 2 -- 50m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 96 39,85 2,4090 100,0000
2 100 51,24 1,9516 81,0117
3 96 49,39 1,9437 80,6843
4 84 47,78 1,7581 72,9777
5 79 49,97 1,5809 65,6258
6 98 67,31 1,4560 60,4371
7 90 65,19 1,3806 57,3084
8 92 77,15 1,1925 49,5004
9 96 98,18 0,9778 40,5887
10 66 69,64 0,9477 39,3407
11 69 75,86 0,9096 37,7566
12 52 74,41 0,6988 29,0088

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,01
80,68
72,98
65,63
60,44
57,31
49,50
40,59
39,34
37,76
29,01

COMPETITOR

#

557
6292
5351
4065
5858

49
6164
9437
9436
7459
8313
5607

Name

Kemter, Oliver
Bull, Patrick
Stihrk, Daniel
Anders, Christian
Kleser, Marc
Dietrich, Armin
Tilgner, Thomas
Parsadanyan, Eduard
Focke, Peter
Ekinci, Secahattin
Viertel, OIf

Ulrich, Thomas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 3 -- 50m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 148 28,48 5,1966 170,0000

2 164 33,31 4,9234 161,0632

3 164 33,90 4,8378 158,2601

4 150 31,73 4,7274 154,6495

5 164 37,77 4,3421 142,0444

6 152 36,47 4,1678 136,3437

7 168 40,68 4,1298 135,1001

8 160 39,19 4,0827 133,5586

9 162 39,98 4,0520 132,5560
10 158 40,64 3,8878 127,1834
11 166 43,36 3,8284 125,2409
12 144 40,06 3,5946 117,5923
13 145 40,54 3,56767 117,0069
14 134 37,67 3,6572 116,3688
15 152 45,56 3,3363 109,1408
16 154 46,99 3,2773 107,2118
17 168 55,29 3,0385 99,4008
18 162 54,02 2,9989 98,1042
19 125 42,01 2,9755 97,3385
20 164 55,66 2,9465 96,3891
21 158 54,85 2,8806 94,2340
22 164 57,12 2,871 93,9254
23 158 57,68 2,7393 89,6105
24 156 56,95 2,7392 89,6103
25 144 55,22 2,6078 85,3087
26 142 55,35 2,5655 83,9263
27 145 57,17 2,5363 82,9711
28 168 71,56 2,3477 76,8009
29 166 78,51 2,1144 69,1688
30 112 57,82 1,9370 63,3676
31 84 45,59 1,8425 60,2750
32 152 86,77 1,7518 57,3061
33 148 90,56 1,6343 53,4629
34 140 86,13 1,6254 53,1742
35 149 92,90 1,6039 52,4684
36 103 64,49 1,5971 52,2483
37 121 78,82 1,5351 50,2199
38 142 97,47 1,4569 47,6590
39 146 100,56 1,4519 47,4958
40 120 88,19 1,3607 44,5132
41 74 57,87 1,2787 41,8317
42 115 98,04 1,1730 38,3726
43 108 110,20 0,9800 32,0604
44 108 112,50 0,9600 31,4050
45 57 62,67 0,9095 29,7538
46 115 132,29 0,8693 28,4379

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,74
93,09
90,97
83,56
80,20
79,47
78,56
77,97
74,81
73,67
69,17
68,83
68,45
64,20
63,07
58,47
57,71
57,26
56,70
55,43
55,25
52,71
52,71
50,18
49,37
48,81
45,18
40,69
37,28
35,46
33,71
31,45
31,28
30,86
30,73
29,54
28,03
27,94
26,18
24,61
22,57
18,86
18,47
17,50
16,73

COMPETITOR

#

103
3171
656
378
659
79
320
800
4333
704
6681
1234
1313
3418
1580
560
7849
5980
46
5882
7125
6765
7702
5150
2228
72
5675
5350
6977
1612
6694
9438
2255
840
3321
8571
158
8978
6821
8962
4816
8479
2286
8986
8289
6189

Name

Holzapfel, Christian
Lehmann, Stephan
Papzien, Siegbert
Risse, Thomas
Kirsch, Patrik
Kadyk, Christian
Semmler, Stefan
Gedeon, Matthias
Lau, Oliver
Schmidt, Frank
Hauser, David
Sack, Matthias
Klose, Jens
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Trautvetter, Stefan
Borke, Rene
Schmid, Konstantin
Ullrich, Jens

Hoiss, Michael
Weber, Florian
Stasink, Manfred
Mammitzsch, Rico
Ax, Sebastian
Altmann, Dominik
Trautvetter, Sandra
Hendel, Erwin
Schoger, Michael
Riedel, Carsten
Jurczyk, Christian
Werner, Hubert
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
lllhard, Detlef
Seibt, Thomas
Barthel, Gunther
Geier, Sebastian
Bellhduser, Simon
Oelte, Reimar
Anschitz, Friedbert
Fiedler, Lutz
Preuss, Stephan
Pape, Jan

Kozal, Mario
Rocher, Ronald
Bischof, Dietmar
Mula, Patrick
Detiege, Rudolf
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 3 -- 50m

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 54,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

6745 Lenz, Guido

Page 2




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 3 -- 50m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 162 36,35 4,4567 170,0000
2 144 36,47 3,9485 150,6139
3 158 43,51 3,6313 138,5180
4 160 44,24 3,6166 137,9568
5 144 40,09 3,5919 137,0139
6 164 47,80 3,4310 130,8743
7 168 56,56 2,9703 113,3022
8 151 69,63 2,1686 82,7216
9 168 81,94 2,0503 78,2081
10 124 70,15 1,7676 67,4268
11 124 86,17 1,4390 54,8914
12 76 76,70 0,9909 37,7969

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,60
81,48
81,15
80,60
76,98
66,65
48,66
46,00
39,66
32,29
22,23

COMPETITOR

#

557
4065
5858
5351
7459

49
6292
6164
9436
9437
5607
8313

Name

Kemter, Oliver
Anders, Christian
Kleser, Marc
Stihrk, Daniel
Ekinci, Secahattin
Dietrich, Armin
Bull, Patrick
Tilgner, Thomas
Focke, Peter
Parsadanyan, Eduard
Ulrich, Thomas
Viertel, OIf

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 4 -- 25m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 13,90 3,4532 50,0000

2 42 13,75 3,0545 44,2273

3 42 15,31 2,7433 39,7208

4 46 17,03 2,701 39,1099

5 42 16,70 2,5150 36,4147

6 38 15,90 2,3899 34,6043

7 38 16,16 2,3515 34,0475

8 46 19,65 2,3410 33,8953

9 38 17,91 21217 30,7207
10 42 20,04 2,0958 30,3456
11 42 20,05 2,0948 30,3304
12 32 15,33 2,0874 30,2240
13 27 12,95 2,0849 30,1882
14 46 22,36 2,0572 29,7872
15 44 21,40 2,0561 29,7703
16 38 19,07 1,9927 28,8520
17 48 24,48 1,9608 28,3905
18 34 17,99 1,8899 27,3647
19 36 21,37 1,6846 24,3917
20 38 23,31 1,6302 23,6040
21 40 24,81 1,6123 23,3441
22 48 31,20 1,5385 22,2756
23 42 27,89 1,5059 21,8044
24 42 28,12 1,4936 21,6261
25 42 29,04 1,4463 20,9409
26 42 29,49 1,4242 20,6214
27 42 31,48 1,3342 19,3178
28 46 36,02 1,2771 18,4909
29 19 15,44 1,2306 17,8176
30 40 32,73 1,2221 17,6953
31 34 29,15 1,1664 16,8882
32 36 33,01 1,0906 15,7907
33 36 34,82 1,0339 14,9698
34 36 37,90 0,9499 13,7533
35 34 35,85 0,9484 13,7320
36 34 36,03 0,9437 13,6634
37 32 34,83 0,9187 13,3027
38 44 48,11 0,9146 13,2422
39 36 40,96 0,8789 12,7258
40 36 42,51 0,8469 12,2618
41 17 23,63 0,7194 10,4167
42 17 25,95 0,6551 9,4854
43 25 40,84 0,6121 8,8633
44 0 38,83 0,0000 0,0000
45 0 11,28 0,0000 0,0000
46 0 11,86 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,45
79,44
78,22
72,83
69,21
68,10
67,79
61,44
60,69
60,66
60,45
60,38
59,57
59,54
57,70
56,78
54,73
48,78
47,21
46,69
44,55
43,61
43,25
41,88
41,24
38,64
36,98
35,64
35,39
33,78
31,58
29,94
27,51
27,46
27,33
26,61
26,48
25,45
24,52
20,83
18,97
17,73

0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6681
3171
8289
560
800
656
704
5675
1313
8571
7702
1234
320
659
3321
6977
4333
5882
7849
158
1580
46
5350
7125
5980
2228
5150
6765
6694
6821
8962
6189
79
2286
4816
6745
840
2255
9438
8978
3418
8479
1612
8986
378
103

Name

Hauser, David
Lehmann, Stephan
Mula, Patrick
Borke, Rene
Gedeon, Matthias
Papzien, Siegbert
Schmidt, Frank
Schoger, Michael
Klose, Jens
Bellhduser, Simon
Ax, Sebastian
Sack, Matthias
Semmler, Stefan
Kirsch, Patrik
Geier, Sebastian
Jurczyk, Christian
Lau, Oliver

Weber, Florian
Schmid, Konstantin
Oelte, Reimar
Trautvetter, Stefan
Hoiss, Michael
Riedel, Carsten
Stasink, Manfred
Ullrich, Jens
Trautvetter, Sandra
Altmann, Dominik
Mammitzsch, Rico
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
Fiedler, Lutz
Preuss, Stephan
Detieége, Rudolf
Kadyk, Christian
Rocher, Ronald
Pape, Jan

Lenz, Guido
Barthel, Gunther
Seibt, Thomas
llihard, Detlef
Anschitz, Friedbert
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Kozal, Mario
Werner, Hubert
Bischof, Dietmar
Risse, Thomas
Holzapfel, Christian
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 4 -- 25m

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 22,57 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

72 Hendel, Erwin
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 4 -- 25m

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 26 8,80 2,9545 50,0000 100,00 557 Kemter, Oliver

2 40 18,08 2,2124 37,4404 74,88 5858 Kleser, Marc

3 36 19,46 1,8499 31,3068 62,61 4065 Anders, Christian
4 32 17,65 1,8130 30,6821 61,36 5351 Stiihrk, Daniel

5 48 28,64 1,6760 28,3627 56,73 6292 Bull, Patrick

6 28 17,11 1,6365 27,6941 55,39 7459 Ekinci, Secahattin
7 36 23,98 1,5013 25,4058 50,81 6164 Tilgner, Thomas
8 42 32,27 1,3015 22,0257 44,05 9436 Focke, Peter

9 32 28,91 1,1069 18,7319 37,46 49 Dietrich, Armin
10 30 28,52 1,0519 17,8013 35,60 9437 Parsadanyan, Eduard
11 44 52,02 0,8458 14,3140 28,63 8313 \Viertel, OIf
12 6 31,07 0,1931 3,2681 6,54 5607 Ulrich, Thomas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 5 -- 25m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 34 7,53 4,5153 40,0000

2 36 8,29 4,3426 38,4702

3 36 8,66 4,1570 36,8265

4 36 8,72 4,1284 36,5731

5 38 9,29 4,0904 36,2363

6 30 7,57 3,9630 35,1076

7 30 7,76 3,8660 34,2480

8 36 9,44 3,8136 33,7836

9 38 10,35 3,6715 32,5252
10 34 9,67 3,56528 31,4734
11 32 9,76 3,2787 29,0453
12 32 9,83 3,2553 28,8385
13 28 8,77 3,1927 28,2836
14 34 11,05 3,0769 27,2579
15 40 13,38 2,9895 26,4838
16 32 10,97 2,9170 25,8416
17 34 12,07 2,8169 24,9544
18 28 10,09 2,7750 24,5835
19 36 13,30 2,7068 23,9788
20 34 12,64 2,6899 23,8291
21 32 12,43 2,5744 22,8063
22 36 14,31 2,5157 22,2863
23 40 16,91 2,3655 20,9552
24 32 14,56 2,1978 19,4699
25 34 15,95 2,1317 18,8840
26 28 13,62 2,0558 18,2120
27 26 13,41 1,9389 17,1759
28 28 15,88 1,7632 15,6201
29 38 23,12 1,6436 14,5604
30 36 23,16 1,5544 13,7702
31 34 21,93 1,5504 13,7346
32 21 15,81 1,3283 11,7669
33 19 16,62 1,1432 10,1274
34 9 7,96 1,1307 10,0163
35 34 30,13 1,1284 9,9967
36 36 35,63 1,0104 8,9508
37 18 18,96 0,9494 8,4103
38 30 45,23 0,6633 5,8759
39 17 27,05 0,6285 5,5675
40 9 19,01 0,4734 4,1941
41 18 48,51 0,3711 3,2871
42 2 10,66 0,1876 1,6621
43 12 86,98 0,1380 1,2222
44 0 43,81 0,0000 0,0000
45 0 19,51 0,0000 0,0000
46 0 9,92 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,18
92,07
91,43
90,59
87,77
85,62
84,46
81,31
78,68
72,61
72,10
70,71
68,14
66,21
64,60
62,39
61,46
59,95
59,57
57,02
55,72
52,39
48,67
47,21
45,53
42,94
39,05
36,40
34,43
34,34
29,42
25,32
25,04
24,99
22,38
21,03
14,69
13,92
10,49

8,22
4,16
3,06
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

320
378
704
46
8289
560
103
656
8571
5882
659
7702
3171
79
6977
5350
6694
3321
1313
800
6681
158
7125
4333
7849
6189
5675
1580
8479
6765
2228
4816
72
1234
9438
5150
1612
8978
5980
2255
2286
6745
840
8962
8986
3418

Name

Semmler, Stefan
Risse, Thomas
Schmidt, Frank
Hoiss, Michael
Mula, Patrick
Borke, Rene
Holzapfel, Christian
Papzien, Siegbert
Bellhduser, Simon
Weber, Florian
Kirsch, Patrik

Ax, Sebastian
Lehmann, Stephan
Kadyk, Christian
Jurczyk, Christian
Riedel, Carsten
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
Geier, Sebastian
Klose, Jens
Gedeon, Matthias
Hauser, David
Oelte, Reimar
Stasink, Manfred
Lau, Oliver
Schmid, Konstantin
Detiege, Rudolf
Schoger, Michael
Trautvetter, Stefan
Kozal, Mario
Mammitzsch, Rico
Trautvetter, Sandra
Pape, Jan

Hendel, Erwin
Sack, Matthias
lllhard, Detlef
Altmann, Dominik
Werner, Hubert
Anschitz, Friedbert
Ullrich, Jens
Seibt, Thomas
Rocher, Ronald
Lenz, Guido
Barthel, Gunther
Preuss, Stephan
Bischof, Dietmar
Aynacioglu, Sadik
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 5 -- 25m

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

47 0 32,93 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6821 Fiedler, Lutz
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 5 -- 25m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 38 10,15 3,7438 40,0000
2 36 10,19 3,5329 37,7460
3 34 12,05 2,8216 30,1463
4 24 9,23 2,6002 27,7813
5 34 14,99 2,2682 24,2337
6 37 18,06 2,0487 21,8890
7 21 12,10 1,7355 18,5428
8 32 20,35 1,5725 16,8007
9 26 17,84 1,4574 15,5712
10 34 33,48 1,0155 10,8502
11 0 12,79 0,0000 0,0000
12 0 37,43 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,36
75,37
69,45
60,58
54,72
46,36
42,00
38,93
27,13

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

557
5858
7459
5351
4065
9436
6164
6292

49
9437
5607
8313

Name

Kemter, Oliver
Kleser, Marc
Ekinci, Secahattin
Stihrk, Daniel
Anders, Christian
Focke, Peter
Tilgner, Thomas
Bull, Patrick
Dietrich, Armin
Parsadanyan, Eduard
Ulrich, Thomas
Viertel, OIf
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 6 -- 25m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 6,76 5,9172 40,0000

2 40 7,61 5,2562 35,5322

3 36 6,88 5,2326 35,3721

4 38 7,37 5,1560 34,8548

5 36 6,99 5,1502 34,8155

6 38 7,52 5,0532 34,1596

7 36 7,29 4,9383 33,3827

8 34 7,14 4,7619 32,1905

9 32 7,03 4,5519 30,7710
10 38 8,38 4,5346 30,6539
11 38 8,45 4,4970 30,4000
12 38 8,90 4,2697 28,8629
13 38 8,94 4,2506 28,7338
14 40 9,89 4,0445 27,3407
15 40 10,00 4,0000 27,0400
16 38 9,77 3,8895 26,2927
17 24 6,25 3,8400 25,9584
18 38 10,17 3,7365 25,2586
19 32 8,60 3,7209 25,1535
20 38 10,60 3,56849 24,2340
21 34 9,73 3,4943 23,6218
22 15 4,33 3,4642 23,4180
23 38 10,99 3,4577 23,3740
24 32 10,02 3,1936 21,5888
25 38 12,43 3,0571 20,6661
26 36 12,06 2,9851 20,1791
27 34 11,39 2,9851 20,1791
28 21 7,31 2,8728 19,4200
29 34 13,02 2,6114 17,6528
30 26 10,02 2,5948 17,5409
31 28 11,18 2,5045 16,9302
32 40 16,59 2,411 16,2990
33 34 14,17 2,3994 16,2202
34 30 13,04 2,3006 15,5521
35 38 19,22 1,9771 13,3652
36 30 15,83 1,8951 12,8111
37 19 10,34 1,8375 12,4217
38 36 20,65 1,7433 11,7850
39 38 22,29 1,7048 11,5244
40 26 15,36 1,6927 11,4427
41 30 18,63 1,6103 10,8857
42 36 23,81 1,5120 10,2209
43 9 7,02 1,2821 8,6667
44 38 31,78 1,1957 8,0831
45 28 25,12 1,1146 7,56350
46 11 28,05 0,3922 2,6510

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,83
88,43
87,14
87,04
85,40
83,46
80,48
76,93
76,63
76,00
72,16
71,83
68,35
67,60
65,73
64,90
63,15
62,88
60,58
59,05
58,55
58,43
53,97
51,67
50,45
50,45
48,55
44,13
43,85
42,33
40,75
40,55
38,88
33,41
32,03
31,05
29,46
28,81
28,61
27,21
25,55
21,67
20,21
18,84

6,63

COMPETITOR

#

378
46
1234
5882
3418
320
656
3171
800
1313
560
6694
8289
7849
5675
7702
704
3321
6745
5350
4333
103
6189
8571
6977
5980
1580
659
72
8962
158
7125
8978
4816
8479
6765
6681
5150
2286
840
8986
9438
79
6821
2228
2255

Name

Risse, Thomas
Hoiss, Michael
Sack, Matthias
Weber, Florian
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Semmler, Stefan
Papzien, Siegbert
Lehmann, Stephan
Gedeon, Matthias
Klose, Jens

Borke, Rene
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
Mula, Patrick
Schmid, Konstantin
Schoger, Michael
Ax, Sebastian
Schmidt, Frank
Geier, Sebastian
Lenz, Guido
Riedel, Carsten
Lau, Oliver
Holzapfel, Christian
Detiege, Rudolf
Bellhauser, Simon
Jurczyk, Christian
Ullrich, Jens
Trautvetter, Stefan
Kirsch, Patrik
Hendel, Erwin
Preuss, Stephan
Oelte, Reimar
Stasink, Manfred
Anschitz, Friedbert
Pape, Jan

Kozal, Mario
Mammitzsch, Rico
Hauser, David
Altmann, Dominik
Rocher, Ronald
Barthel, Gunther
Bischof, Dietmar
llihard, Detlef
Kadyk, Christian
Fiedler, Lutz
Trautvetter, Sandra
Seibt, Thomas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 6 -- 25m

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 14,80 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1612 Werner, Hubert
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 6 -- 25m

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 8,23 4,8603 40,0000 100,00 5858 Kleser, Marc

2 38 9,67 3,9297 32,3413 80,85 5351 Stihrk, Daniel

3 36 9,25 3,8919 32,0303 80,08 6292 Bull, Patrick

4 40 12,13 3,2976 27,1393 67,85 49 Dietrich, Armin

5 40 13,27 3,0143 24,8078 62,02 6164 Tilgner, Thomas

6 28 9,70 2,8866 23,7567 59,39 5607 Ulrich, Thomas

7 23 9,39 2,4494 20,1587 50,40 557 Kemter, Oliver

8 38 18,06 2,1041 17,3167 43,29 9436 Focke, Peter

9 40 23,34 1,7138 14,1045 35,26 7459 Ekinci, Secahattin
10 34 23,78 1,4298 11,7670 29,42 9437 Parsadanyan, Eduard
11 13 9,63 1,3499 11,1101 27,78 4065 Anders, Christian
12 30 23,33 1,2859 10,5829 26,46 8313 Viertel, OIf

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 7 -- 300m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 76 40,72 1,8664 80,0000

2 72 61,19 1,1767 50,4355

3 60 54,37 1,1035 47,3016

4 44 40,49 1,0867 46,5789

5 47 44,88 1,0472 44,8879

6 56 53,56 1,0456 44,8158

7 39 43,74 0,8916 38,2182

8 64 76,72 0,8342 35,7565

9 56 69,01 0,8115 34,7824
10 54 77,24 0,6991 29,9665
11 54 83,43 0,6472 27,7431
12 37 61,21 0,6045 25,9098
13 35 58,90 0,5942 25,4705
14 56 104,25 0,5372 23,0248
15 30 56,21 0,56337 22,8766
16 60 112,98 0,5311 22,7632
17 55 104,01 0,5288 22,6658
18 26 54,72 0,4751 20,3663
19 48 105,08 0,4568 19,6797
20 25 65,71 0,3805 16,3077
21 43 132,34 0,3249 13,9271
22 22 90,97 0,2418 10,3659
23 2 41,09 0,0487 2,0863
24 1 91,26 0,0110 0,4697
25 0 54,27 0,0000 0,0000
26 0 187,70 0,0000 0,0000
27 0 95,61 0,0000 0,0000
28 0 72,49 0,0000 0,0000
29 0 106,04 0,0000 0,0000
30 0 109,17 0,0000 0,0000
31 0 71,27 0,0000 0,0000
32 0 128,60 0,0000 0,0000
33 0 66,70 0,0000 0,0000
34 0 63,06 0,0000 0,0000
35 0 82,62 0,0000 0,0000
36 0 145,09 0,0000 0,0000
37 0 88,06 0,0000 0,0000
38 0 205,40 0,0000 0,0000
39 0 125,80 0,0000 0,0000
40 0 70,16 0,0000 0,0000
41 0 136,00 0,0000 0,0000
42 0 110,63 0,0000 0,0000
43 0 106,46 0,0000 0,0000
44 0 122,93 0,0000 0,0000
45 0 73,07 0,0000 0,0000
46 0 90,82 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,04
59,13
58,22
56,11
56,02
47,77
44,70
43,48
37,46
34,68
32,39
31,84
28,78
28,60
28,45
28,33
25,46
24,47
20,38
17,41
12,96

2,61
0,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3171
560
378
656
800
320
103

3321

1313

3418

4816

7849

7125

8962

4333

6745

5150

46

6765

6977

8978

72
659
5882
79
158

2286

7702
840

6821

8289

2255

6694
704

2228

5350

1580

9438

1612

5675

5980

1234

6189

8479

8571

8986

Name

Lehmann, Stephan
Borke, Rene
Risse, Thomas
Papzien, Siegbert
Gedeon, Matthias
Semmler, Stefan
Holzapfel, Christian
Geier, Sebastian
Klose, Jens
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Pape, Jan

Schmid, Konstantin
Stasink, Manfred
Preuss, Stephan
Lau, Oliver

Lenz, Guido
Altmann, Dominik
Hoiss, Michael
Mammitzsch, Rico
Jurczyk, Christian
Anschitz, Friedbert
Hendel, Erwin
Kirsch, Patrik
Weber, Florian
Kadyk, Christian
Oelte, Reimar
Rocher, Ronald
Ax, Sebastian
Barthel, Gunther
Fiedler, Lutz

Mula, Patrick
Seibt, Thomas
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
Schmidt, Frank
Trautvetter, Sandra
Riedel, Carsten
Trautvetter, Stefan
llihard, Detlef
Werner, Hubert
Schoger, Michael
Ullrich, Jens

Sack, Matthias
Detiége, Rudolf
Kozal, Mario
Bellhduser, Simon
Bischof, Dietmar
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 7 -- 300m

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

47 0 57,18 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6681 Hauser, David
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 7 -- 300m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 35 79,19 0,4420 80,0000
2 22 77,82 0,2827 51,1710
3 9 81,65 0,1102 19,9516
4 14 131,61 0,1064 19,2545
5 2 81,88 0,0244 4,4212
6 0 77,93 0,0000 0,0000
7 0 97,72 0,0000 0,0000
8 0 60,45 0,0000 0,0000
9 0 103,50 0,0000 0,0000
10 0 87,36 0,0000 0,0000
11 0 89,17 0,0000 0,0000
12 0 86,08 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,96
24,94
24,07

5,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4065
557
6292
49
5858
8313
9436
6164
9437
7459
5607
5351

Name

Anders, Christian
Kemter, Oliver
Bull, Patrick
Dietrich, Armin
Kleser, Marc
Viertel, OIf
Focke, Peter
Tilgner, Thomas
Parsadanyan, Eduard
Ekinci, Secahattin
Ulrich, Thomas
Stihrk, Daniel
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 8 -- 300m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 81 47,09 1,7201 120,0000

2 84 58,68 1,4315 99,8652

3 92 85,89 1,0711 74,7257

4 94 89,73 1,0476 73,0828

5 104 106,55 0,9761 68,0934

6 82 86,40 0,9491 66,2102

7 63 67,50 0,9333 65,1121

8 52 68,77 0,7561 52,7508

9 68 96,21 0,7068 49,3076
10 72 115,17 0,6252 43,6132
11 69 113,42 0,6084 42,4409
12 36 59,96 0,6004 41,8857
13 100 175,71 0,5691 39,7035
14 41 76,06 0,5390 37,6056
15 54 102,30 0,5279 36,8250
16 36 81,55 0,4414 30,7966
17 60 136,58 0,4393 30,6471
18 75 173,82 0,4315 30,1014
19 48 122,64 0,3914 27,3045
20 30 85,66 0,3502 24,4325
21 33 99,44 0,3319 23,1514
22 32 114,46 0,2796 19,5039
23 58 220,86 0,2626 18,3204
24 48 223,25 0,2150 14,9994
25 19 118,60 0,1602 11,1762
26 17 189,73 0,0896 6,2508
27 2 105,10 0,0190 1,3276
28 0 182,22 0,0000 0,0000
29 0 94,81 0,0000 0,0000
30 0 91,46 0,0000 0,0000
31 0 170,12 0,0000 0,0000
32 0 123,93 0,0000 0,0000
33 0 154,85 0,0000 0,0000
34 0 196,72 0,0000 0,0000
35 0 122,21 0,0000 0,0000
36 0 61,02 0,0000 0,0000
37 0 239,62 0,0000 0,0000
38 0 107,86 0,0000 0,0000
39 0 165,69 0,0000 0,0000
40 0 159,86 0,0000 0,0000
41 0 229,50 0,0000 0,0000
42 0 234,10 0,0000 0,0000
43 0 149,28 0,0000 0,0000
44 0 101,40 0,0000 0,0000
45 0 155,18 0,0000 0,0000
46 0 154,36 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,22
62,27
60,90
56,74
55,18
54,26
43,96
41,09
36,34
35,37
34,90
33,09
31,34
30,69
25,66
25,54
25,08
22,75
20,36
19,29
16,25
15,27
12,50

9,31
5,21
1,11
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

103
800
378
7849
3321
560
4333
320
3418
4816
1313
656
5150
7125
72
3171
704
158
46
6977
79
7702
8962
8978
5980
5882
2228
6745
8571
6694
5350
1612
6765
6821
5675
840
6189
659
2286
8289
2255
9438
8986
1580
1234
8479

Name

Holzapfel, Christian
Gedeon, Matthias
Risse, Thomas
Schmid, Konstantin
Geier, Sebastian
Borke, Rene

Lau, Oliver
Semmler, Stefan
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Pape, Jan

Klose, Jens
Papzien, Siegbert
Altmann, Dominik
Stasink, Manfred
Hendel, Erwin
Lehmann, Stephan
Schmidt, Frank
Oelte, Reimar
Hoiss, Michael
Jurczyk, Christian
Kadyk, Christian
AXx, Sebastian
Preuss, Stephan
Anschitz, Friedbert
Ullrich, Jens
Weber, Florian
Trautvetter, Sandra
Lenz, Guido
Bellhduser, Simon
Rimke, Hans-Joachim
Riedel, Carsten
Werner, Hubert
Mammitzsch, Rico
Fiedler, Lutz
Schoger, Michael
Barthel, Gunther
Detieége, Rudolf
Kirsch, Patrik
Rocher, Ronald
Mula, Patrick
Seibt, Thomas
llihard, Detlef
Bischof, Dietmar
Trautvetter, Stefan
Sack, Matthias
Kozal, Mario
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 8 -- 300m

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

47 0 150,10 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6681 Hauser, David
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

1. Thuringian Lions IPSC Rifle Cup
Printed November 21, 2016 at 7:40

Stage 8 -- 300m

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 73 140,13 0,5209 120,0000
2 52 153,79 0,3381 77,8870
3 11 73,56 0,1495 34,4461
4 0 118,44 0,0000 0,0000
5 0 189,69 0,0000 0,0000
6 0 114,00 0,0000 0,0000
7 0 124,04 0,0000 0,0000
8 0 136,09 0,0000 0,0000
9 0 174,40 0,0000 0,0000
10 0 169,84 0,0000 0,0000
11 0 127,64 0,0000 0,0000
12 0 212,93 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,91
28,71

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4065
49
557
6292
9436
7459
8313
5607
9437
5351
5858
6164

Name

Anders, Christian
Dietrich, Armin
Kemter, Oliver
Bull, Patrick
Focke, Peter
Ekinci, Secahattin
Viertel, OIf

Ulrich, Thomas
Parsadanyan, Eduard
Stiihrk, Daniel
Kleser, Marc
Tilgner, Thomas
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